
Vacation Village Day Camp 
P.O. Box 1014, Loch Sheldrake NY 12759  

Fax: 845-436-8903          Email: ​daycampvv@gmail.com 
 

SUMMER 2020: SESSION/FEE SCHEDULE 
 

      ​1​st​ Session           ​2​nd​ Session 
        Monday June 28 - Friday July 23  Monday July 26 – Thursday August 19 
 

Ages 3 – 13, Camp Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9:30am - 4:30pm, Friday 9:30am – 4:00pm 

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL Deadline: Must be ​postmarked*​ by ​April 15, 2021 

*Registration rates are based on when full payment is ​postmarked​, and not upon submission of the registration 
form. To secure early bird pricing, please submit your payments before the deadlines.  
 

Registration rates postmarked ​AFTER​ April 15, 2020-​ ​If Space Available 

*Weekly and Daily rates are not reflective of postmark date, however subject to space availability. 

 
● Sibling Discount  $50.00 off  4​th​ camper and above. 
● Deposits can be refunded in full (less $ 50.00 for office expenses) until ​April 30,2021 
● To receive the early bird pricing, a correct FULL payment with ALL registration forms must be ​received 

in an envelope postmarked ​No Later​ than ​April 15, 2021​.  
● Registration rates are based on when full payment is ​postmarked​, not upon submission of the 

registration form.  
● For ​NON-Vacation Village​ children there is an insurance and registration fee of $75 per child. 
● Applications submitted missing any items will be processed at regular rate. Please enclose the 

registration checklist.  
● MANDATORY LICE CHECKING FEE OF $25 PER FAMILY  
● MANDATORY FEE TO HELP COVER FOOD FOR COUNSELORS OF $100 PER FAMILY for all Half 

and Full summer registrants.  

  

Early Bird 
 VV Homeowners NON-VV Homeowners  

Full summer $1,350 $1,550 
Half summer $750 $850 

  VV Homeowners NON-VV Homeowners  
April 16 – June 1 Full summer $1,550 $1,750 

Half summer $850 $950 

June 2 – Summer Full summer $1,725 $1,925 
Half summer $925 $1,075 
Weekly* $310 N/A 
Daily*  
(Upper camp 
ONLY) 

$60 N/A 
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Vacation Village Day Camp 
P.O. Box 1014, Loch Sheldrake NY 12759  

Fax: 845-436-8903          Email: ​daycampvv@gmail.com 
 

Vacation Village Day Camp Program Offerings 
Camp House Program  

This is for children ages 3 – 5.  Camper ​must​ be 3 by September 30th, 2021.  All Camp House children must be 
completely toilet trained​.​ If a child is not trained, there will be an extra fee of $100.00.  

Parents ​must​ provide a birth certificate confirming the age of their child.  Include that along with the rest of 
forms submitted. 

Upper Camp Program  

This program is for children of age 6 - 13.  

 

Additional Important Information/Reminders 
1. No exceptions to the fee schedule will be made. 

2. Registration rates are based on when full payment is ​postmarked​, and not upon submission of the 
registration form. To secure early bird pricing, please submit your payments before the deadlines.  

3. Homeowners must be current in their maintenance payments for children to attend camp. 

4. Returned check fee of $50.00 per check. 

5. Refunds will only be provided before April 30, with a $50.00​ ​per child processing fee. 

6. Camp payments will cover ​consecutive​ enrollments in VVDC. For example, a child enrolled for a total of 

four weeks attending the first week in July and the last three weeks in August will be required to pay 

weekly rates, not monthly. 

7. First Session of Camp – June 28 through July 23 

8. Second Session of Camp – July 26 through August 19 

9. Please make sure all medical/physician information is up-to-date and completed. 

10. For NON- Vacation Village children there is an additional $75 per child fee to cover the cost of Insurance 

and registration. 

11. Each new camphouse camper MUST hand in a copy of their birth certificate to verify campers age. 

12. Each camp family within VV (homeowners and renters) is expected to invite counselors for Shabbat 
meals.  

13. Of course, as always, the counselors welcome any additional food sent to the dorms. 
14. All Renters who are starting camp on August 1st 2021, please contact VVDC committee for special 

pricing. 
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